GYM SCHEDULE

Saturday, March 1st - Friday, March 14, 2025

Basketball Open
Gym

Pickleball Open
Gym

Basketball Open Gym

Pickleball Open
Gym

Saturday | Mar. 01 rPicklebalI bpen cyn{
Sunday |Mar. 02 Basketball Open Gym
Monday | Mar. 03
Tuesday | Mar. 04 Pickleball Open Gym Basketball Open Gym
Wednesday | Mar. 05 Pickleball Open Gym Volleyball Open Gym
Thursday | Mar. 06 Pickleball Open Gym
Friday Mar. 07
Saturday |Mar. 08 Pickleball Open Gym
Sunday | Mar. 09 Baske;tball Open Gym
Monday | Mar. 10 Pickleball Open Gym Volleyball Open Gym
Tuesday | Mar. 11 Pickleball Open Gym Basketball Open Gym
Wednesday | Mar. 12 Pickleball Open Gym Volleyball Open Gym
Thursday | Mar. 13 Pickleball Open Gym
Friday Mar. 14 Pickleball Open Gym Basketball &G\;c:‘leyball Open
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